
Date Time Home Team Visitor Venue Event

Saturday, February 28, 2015 8:15 AM Kroc Mite UTC Mite 2 Kroc Center Ice Game

Saturday, February 28, 2015 9:30 AM Kroc sq 2 UTC Mite 1 Kroc Center Ice Game

Saturday, February 28, 2015 5:20 PM UTC PW Kroc PW 1 UTC La Jolla Game

Sunday, March 1, 2015 8:20 AM UTC PW UTC sq 1 UTC La Jolla Scrimmage

Sunday, March 1, 2015 10:55 AM UTC Mini-Mite Kroc Mini-Mite UTC La Jolla Game

Sunday, March 1, 2015 12:05 PM UTC sq 2 Kroc sq 2 UTC La Jolla Game

Date Time Home Team Visitor Venue Event

Monday, March 2, 2015 5:30 PM UTC La Jolla Practice

Tuesday, March 3, 2015 5:55 PM UTC La Jolla Practice

Friday, March 6, 2015 5:00 PM UTC Mini-Mite UTC Mite 2 UTC La Jolla Practice

Friday, March 6, 2015 6:10 PM UTC Mite 1 UTC PW UTC La Jolla Practice

Friday, March 6, 2015 7:20 PM UTC sq 1 UTC sq 2 UTC La Jolla Practice

Saturday, March 7, 2015 7:00 AM Kroc Mini-Mite UTC Mini-Mite Kroc Center Ice Game

Saturday, March 7, 2015 5:20 PM UTC PW Kroc PW 2 UTC La Jolla Game

Sunday, March 8, 2015 10:30 AM Sdia sq 2 UTC Mite 1 SDIA Mira Mesa Game

Sunday, March 8, 2015 10:55 AM UTC sq 1 Kroc sq 1 UTC La Jolla Game

Sunday, March 8, 2015 11:40 AM sdia mite 2 UTC Mite 2 SDIA Mira Mesa Game

Sunday, March 8, 2015 12:05 PM UTC sq 2 Kroc sq 2 UTC La Jolla Game

Date Time Home Team Visitor Venue Event

Monday, March 9, 2015 5:30 PM UTC La Jolla Practice

Tuesday, March 10, 2015 5:55 PM UTC La Jolla Practice

Friday, March 13, 2015 5:00 PM UTC Mini-Mite UTC Mite 2 UTC La Jolla Practice

Friday, March 13, 2015 6:10 PM UTC Mite 1 UTC PW UTC La Jolla Practice

Friday, March 13, 2015 7:20 PM UTC sq 1 UTC sq 2 UTC La Jolla Practice

Saturday, March 14, 2015 7:00 AM Kroc Mite UTC Mite 2 Kroc Center Ice Game

Saturday, March 14, 2015 3:15 PM Sdia PW 2 UTC PW SDIA Mira Mesa Game

Saturday, March 14, 2015 5:20 PM UTC sq 2 Sdia sq 3 UTC La Jolla Game

Sunday, March 15, 2015 10:30 AM Sdia sq 1 UTC Mite 1 SDIA Mira Mesa Game

Sunday, March 15, 2015 10:55 AM UTC Mini-Mite Kroc Mini-Mite UTC La Jolla Game

Sunday, March 15, 2015 12:05 PM UTC sq 1 Ice-plex Squirt 5 UTC La Jolla Game

Date Time Home Team Visitor Venue Event

Monday, March 16, 2015 5:30 PM UTC La Jolla Practice

Monday, March 17, 2025 5:55 PM UTC La Jolla Practice

Friday, March 20, 2015 5:00 PM UTC Mini-Mite UTC Mite 2 UTC La Jolla Practice

Friday, March 20, 2015 6:10 PM UTC Mite 1 UTC PW UTC La Jolla Practice

Friday, March 20, 2015 7:20 PM UTC sq 1 UTC sq 2 UTC La Jolla Practice

Saturday, March 21, 2015 9:30 AM Kroc Mini-Mite UTC Mini-Mite Kroc Center Ice Game

Saturday, March 21, 2015 5:20 PM UTC PW Kroc PW 2 UTC La Jolla Game

UTC Mite 1

UTC sq 1

UTC Mite 1

UTC sq 1

UTC Mite 1

UTC sq 1
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Sunday, March 22, 2015 10:30 AM sdia mite 1 UTC Mite 2 SDIA Mira Mesa Game

Sunday, March 22, 2015 10:55 AM UTC Mite 1 Sdia sq 3 UTC La Jolla Game

Sunday, March 22, 2015 11:40 AM Sdia sq 2 UTC sq 2 SDIA Mira Mesa Game

Sunday, March 22, 2015 12:05 PM UTC sq 1 Sdia sq 4 UTC La Jolla Game

Date Time Home Team Visitor Venue Event

Monday, March 23, 2015 5:30 PM UTC La Jolla Practice

Tuesday, March 24, 2015 5:55 PM UTC La Jolla Practice

Friday, March 27, 2015 5:00 PM UTC Mini-Mite UTC Mite 2 UTC La Jolla Party

Friday, March 27, 2015 6:10 PM UTC Mite 1 UTC PW UTC La Jolla Party

Friday, March 27, 2015 7:20 PM UTC sq 1 UTC sq 2 UTC La Jolla Party

UTC La Jolla 4545 La Jolla Village Drive. San Diego, CA 92122

Kroc Center Ice 6845 University Ave., San Diego, CA 92115

Iceplex Escondido - N 555 N. Tulip Escondido, CA 92025

SDIA Mira Mesa 11048 Ice Skate Pl. San Diego, CA 92126

UTC Mite 1

UTC sq 1




